Volksfest-Biathlon 2017

VIP - 30.04.2017 - Nurnberg

545

eitrmesssY® e

de

1 1 145
2 1 148
3 2 144
4 1 151
5 2 181
6 3 182
1 1 143
2 1 153
3 1 152
4 2 155
5 1 150
6 1 146
7 3 156
8 4 157
9 2 149
10 1 154

Jasmin Bieswanger
Aynur Kir

Claudia Arabackyj
Carina Kremer
Jessica Blind
Jasmin Batke
Nasser Ahmed
Maximilian Mller
Andreas Krieglstein
Christian Seidl
Marcus Kénig
Sebastian Brehm
Eugen Tschernik
Daniel Birner
Hardy Kirchner

Wolfram Scheurlen
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1983
1969
1972
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1996
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1988
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1980
1957
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00:07:47
00:08:01
00:08:29
00:09:02
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00:09:04
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00:05:11
00:06:19
00:06:25
00:06:54

00:07:29
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